PS51969223   page 1
December 6, 2024 1:19 PM
Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
Top Product Features
• Matte white door provides room side access to driver and LED
• Design friendly with (3) selectable color temperatures and (3) selectable lumen packages
• Curved and square lens for an upgraded look

PS51969223   page 2
December 6, 2024 1:19 PM
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: 24CZSB-SCT3-UNV
Domestic Preferences Rating Series Shielding Voltage
Domestic Preferences (1) Rating Series Shielding Voltage
[Blank]=Standard
BAA=Buy American Act
TAA=Trade Agreements Act
[Blank]=Standard
ATW-SW4= Chicago Rated (2)
14CZSB-SCT3=1' x 4' Cruze SB Selectable
22CZSB-SCT3=2' x 2' Cruze SB Selectable
24CZSB-SCT3=2' x 4' Cruze SB Selectable
[Blank]=Ribbed Frosted Acrylic Lens (standard)
S=Smooth Frosted Acrylic Lens
HRP=High-Efficiency Round Perf Inlay
SQP=Smooth Lens with Square Pattern Insert
UNV=Universal
Voltage 120-277
Notes Notes Notes
(1) Only product configurations with these designated prefixes are built
to be compliant with the Buy American Act of 1933 (BAA) or Trade
Agreements Act of 1979 (TAA), respectively. Please refer to DOMESTIC
PREFERENCES website for more information. Components shipped
separately may be separately analyzed under domestic preference
requirements.
(2) No sensor or installed FLEX options
available with ATW-SW4 option.
Selectable Lumens
(See table on pg. 2 for details)
1x4-27/37/47
2x2-27/37/47
2x4-41/52/64
Selectable Color
3000K/3500K/4000K
Emergency Options Flex Driver Type
Emergency Options Flex (11) Driver Type
[Blank]=No emergency
EL7W=7-watt 120V-277V emergency battery pack (8)
EL10W=10-watt 120V-277V emergency battery pack (8)
EL14W=14-watt 120V-277V emergency battery pack (8)
EL10WSD=10W emergency battery pack with self-diagnostic installed (8)
EL14WSD=14W emergency battery pack with self-diagnostic installed (8)
ETRD=Emergency Transfer Relay with dimming control (9)
[Blank]=Standard
Dimming Flex